
 

This document was supplied for free educational purposes. 
Unless it is in the public domain, it may not be sold for profit 
or hosted on a webserver without the permission of the 
copyright holder. 

If you find it of help to you and would like to support the 
ministry of Theology on the Web, please consider using the 
links below: 
 

 
https://www.buymeacoffee.com/theology 

 

https://patreon.com/theologyontheweb 

PayPal https://paypal.me/robbradshaw 
 

A table of contents for the Calvary Baptist Theological Journal can 
be found here: 

htps://biblicalstudies.org.uk/ar�cles_cbtj.php 

https://www.buymeacoffee.com/theology
https://patreon.com/theologyontheweb
https://paypal.me/robbradshaw
https://paypal.me/robbradshaw
https://biblicalstudies.org.uk/articles_cbtj.php
https://www.buymeacoffee.com/theology
https://patreon.com/theologyontheweb


78 I Calvary Baptist Theological Journal I Fall 198 7 

Index for 1985-87 

Articles 

Anointing and Anointed by Jeffrey P Tuttle Sp 85 p 44 
Biblical Philosophy of Self-Image, A, by Larry R Thornton Fa 85 p 26. 
Biblical Solutions to Common Causes of Drug Abuse by Paul T Stevenson Fa 85 

p 35 
Biblical View of Artificial Insemination, A, by Larry R Thornton Sp 86 p 56 
Blood of Christ, The, by Daniel T Borkert and Ken R Pulliam Fa 87 p 1 
Book Reviews Fa 85 p 61; Sp 86 p 70; Fa 86 p 66; Sp 87 p 65; Fa 87 p 74 
Books Received Fa 85 p 66; Sp 86 p 75; Fa 86 p 73 
Centrality of Preaching, The, by Charles E McLain Fa 87 p 12 
Coming Mashiah/Messiah, The, by Jeffrey P Tuttle Sp 86 p 23 
Counseling in the Local Church by Larry R Thornton Sp 85 p 61 
Counseling Problems of a Family Whose Child Has Muscular Dystrophy by 

Larry R Thornton Sp 87 p 5 
Counterfeits in Fundamental Baptist Christianity by James F Stitzinger Jr Sp 86 

p2 
Does the New Testament Teach the Leadership of One Pastor in a Church? by 

James F Stitzinger Jr Fa 85 p 1 
Ethics Between Fundamentalists by E Robert Jordan Sp 87 p 1 
Four Hundred Silent Years by Warren Vanhetloo Fa 86 p 33 
Function of the Prophets in the United Monarchy, The, by Charles E McLain 

Sp 85 p 35 
Future Infinitive in the Greek New Testament, The, by Gordon H Lovik Fa 85 

p 13 
Future Participle in the Greek New Testament, The, by Gordon H Lovik Fa 86 

p 29 
Inaudible Certainty by Warren Vanhetloo Sp 85 p 71 
Incarnate Shepherd, The, by Warren Vanhetloo Sp 85 p 20 
In Christ: The Life of Victory by Vincent S Sawyer Fa 87 p50 
Israel During the Church Age by Charles E McLain Sp 86 p 39 
Israel's Relation to the Church by Charles E McLain Fa 86 p 51 
Mashiah as Davidic Ruler by Jeffrey P Tuttle Fa 85 p 44 
New Testament Light on the Old Testament Revelation of the Afterlife, The, by 

Monroe Parker Sp 85 p 16 
Office of Deacon in the Local Church, The, by Sam Harbin Fa 86 p 22 
Ordinance, not Sacrament by Warren Vanhetloo Fa 85 p 16 
Paul's Apologetic at Athens and Ours by Larry R Thornton Fa 86 p 1 
Ready Scribes Sp 85 p 1 
Salvation in the Tribulation in Light of God's "Working unto Delusion" by 

Larry R Thornton Fa 87 p 26 
Spirit Baptism by Warren Vanhetloo Sp 87 p 39 
Two Ninety and Nines by Warren Vanhetloo Sp 86 p 9 
Understanding Aging by Timothy R Jordan Sp 85 p 1 
Use of Old Testament in John 12:13-15 by Charles E McLain Sp 87 p 18 



Authors 

Borkert, Daniel T and Ken R Pulliam, The Blood of Christ Fa 87 p 1 
Harbin, Sam, The Office of Deacon in the Local Church Fa 86 p 22 
Jordan, E Robert, Ethics Between Fundamentalists Sp 87 p 1 
Jordan, Timothy R, Understanding Aging Sp 85 p 3 

Index I 79 

Lovik, Gordon H, The Future Infinitive in the Greek New Testament Fa 85 p 13; 
The Future Participle in the Greek New Testament Fa 86 p 29 

McLain, Charles E, The Centrality of Preaching Fa 87 p 12; The Function of the 
Prophets in the United Monarchy Sp 85 p 35; Israel During the Church Age 
Sp 86 p 39; Israel's Relation to the Church Fa 86 p 51; Use of Old Testament 
in John 12:13-15 Sp 87 p 18 

Parker, Monroe, The New Testament Light on the Old Testament Revelation 
of the After-Life Sp 85 p 16 

Pulliam, Ken R and Daniel T Borkert, The Blood of Christ Fa 87 p 1 
Sawyer, Vincent, In Christ: The Life of Victory Fa 87 p 50 
Stevenson, Paul, Biblical Solutions to Common Causes of Drug Abuse Fa 85 p 35 
Stitzinger, James Jr, Counterfeits in Fundamental Baptist Christianity Sp 86 p 2; 

Does the New Testament Teach the Leadership of One Pastor in a Church? 
Fa 85 p 1 

Thornton, Larry, A Biblical Philosophy of Self-Image Fa 85 p 26; A Biblical View 
of Artificial Insemination Sp 86 p 56; Counseling in the Local Church Sp 85 
p 61; Counseling Problems of a Family Whose Child Has Muscular 
Dystrophy Sp 87 p 5; Paul's Apologetic at Athens and Ours Fa 86 p l; 
Salvation in the Tribulation in Light of God's "Working unto Delusion" 
Fa 87 p 26 

Tuttle, Jeffrey, Anointing and Anointed Sp 85 p 44; The Coming Mashiah/Messiah 
Sp 86 p 23; Mashiah as Davidic Rules Fa 85 p 44 

Vanhetloo, Warren, Four Hundred Silent Years Fa 86 p 33; Inaudible Certainty 
Sp 85 p 71; The Incarnate Shepherd Sp 85 p 20; Ordinance, not Sacrament 
Fa 85 p 16; Spirit Baptism Sp 87 p 39; Two Ninety and Nines Sp 86 p 9 


